Delegacion Riojana de Triatlon

Juez Arbitro:

Pos.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Dorsal

2

26

79

144

56

22

52

19

147

146

103

74

142

Nombre

RODRIGUEZ LEGARRETA, EDER
SORIA GENZOR, ERIC
SANTAMARIA IBANEZ, FELIPE
MONAGAS REIGADAS, EMILIO
MARTINEZ RIANO, ANGEL
LOPEZ FEIJOO, JUAN PABLO
SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, ANTAR
FERRER MURO, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, VICTOR
JIMENEZ MIRANDA, ROBERTO
GARCIA LASHERAS, JORDI
FERNANDEZ DUQUE, MIGUEL
LOPEZ MADORRAN, JORGE
MARTIN CASTELLANOS, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ GALILEA, ADRIAN

ARZA HERNANDEZ, ASER

domingo, 21 de abril de 2013

Alberto Luzuriaga Salazar

Clasificacion General

| Duatlén Ciudad de Logrofio
43 / 26 /23

20 de abril de 2013

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Club

ZONA BIKE

RIOJA TRIATLON
TRIATLON BUELNA
FOMICUS BIKEANDBIKERS
3 STYLE TRIATLON
CALAHORRA TRIATLON
RIOJA TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE
CALAHORRA TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE
INFIERNO

AIKE VIANA TREKKING
RIOJA TRIATLON

RIOJA TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
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Sector 1

0:15:18

0:15:23

0:15:20

0:15:21

0:15:19

0:15:22

0:16:16

0:15:06

0:15:38

0:15:37

0:16:17

0:16:27

0:16:20

0:16:19

0:16:26

0:15:39

Sector 2

0:40:53

0:40:47

0:40:52

0:40:54

0:40:50

0:40:58

0:41:49

0:43:16

0:42:30

0:42:38

0:42:00

0:41:42

0:41:52

0:41:48

0:43:34

0:44:24

Sector 3

0:07:37

0:07:40

0:07:42

0:07:49

0:08:06

0:08:02

0:08:05

0:07:51

0:08:08

0:08:09

0:08:09

0:08:20

0:08:19

0:08:43

0:08:18

0:08:19

Meta

1:03:48

1:03:50

1:03:54

1:04:04

1:04:15

1:04:22

1:06:10

1:06:13

1:06:16

1:06:24

1:06:26

1:06:29

1:06:31

1:06:50

1:08:18

1:08:22



Pos.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Dorsal

106

127

71

98

107

17

119

137

156

152

81

12

140

113

138

45

67

109

99

149

Nombre

FERRER, DIEGO

BARENO PEINADO, JOSU

PEREZ GRIJALVO, IGNACIO
VELASCO VALDECANTOS, JORGE
PALACIOS ESPINOSA, SERGIO
GARRIDO LOPEZ, RUBEN
JIMENEZ BLANCO, DAVID
CLAVIJO BLAZQUEZ, FAUSTINO
JIMENEZ SAENZ, FERNANDO
DELGADO MARAURI, DAVID
GUTIERREZ, ROBERTO

DE DIEGO GUERRERO, LUIS ANGEL
MARTINEZ MORENO, ANGEL
MORENO BLANCO, JUAN CARLOS
LIZUAIN MORENO, JESUS
RUESGA SOTO, DAVID

AZCARAY ANTA, MIGUEL
CENTENO HERNAEZ, RUBEN
GARRIDO LUMBRERAS, PEDRO
GONZALEZ DURAN, RUBEN

ANDRES MERINO, ROBERTO

domingo, 21 de abril de 2013

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Club

INDEPENDIENTE
UROLA TRIATLOI TALDEA
CALAHORRA TRIATLON

RIOJA TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE
MASPORMENOS ARNEDO TRI
MASPORMENOS ARNEDO TRI
MASPORMENOS ARNEDO TRI
CALAHORRA TRIATLON

RIOJA TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE

UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGU
C.A. ENTREVINAS
MASPORMENOS ARNEDO TRI
INDEPENDIENTE

ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO
RIOJA TRIATLON

RIOJA TRIATLON

RIOJA TRIATLON

SVC SEGURIDAD

RIOJA TRIATLON
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Sector 1

0:16:23

0:16:25

0:17:05

0:16:32

0:16:30

0:16:22

0:16:41

0:16:42

0:17:16

0:17:02

0:16:40

0:16:43

0:16:29

0:16:48

0:16:28

0:17:08

0:17:12

0:16:24

0:17:19

0:16:51

0:17:13

Sector 2

0:43:35

0:43:40

0:43:02

0:43:46

0:43:36

0:43:37

0:43:51

0:43:51

0:43:18

0:43:14

0:43:59

0:43:52

0:43:53

0:43:43

0:44:08

0:44:27

0:43:25

0:44:57

0:43:19

0:44:29

0:44:26

Sector 3

0:08:32

0:08:30

0:08:34

0:08:28

0:08:44

0:08:53

0:08:21

0:08:21

0:08:26

0:08:45

0:08:23

0:08:28

0:08:44

0:08:37

0:08:47

0:08:10

0:09:12

0:08:39

0:09:38

0:09:05

0:08:59

Meta

1:08:30

1:08:35

1:08:41

1:08:46

1:08:50

1:08:52

1:08:53

1:08:54

1:09:00

1:09:01

1:09:02

1:09:03

1:09:06

1:09:08

1:09:23

1:09:45

1:09:49

1:10:00

1:10:16

1:10:25

1:10:38



Pos.

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Dorsal

118

153

84

122

83

120

125

110

105

73

28

21

29

50

32

65

58

77

76

93

Nombre

HITA MARTINEZ, JAVIER

DELGADO MARAURI, MIGUEL

SAN MATEOR FERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL

MARTINEZ, JESUS MARIA
DEL BARRIO CALVO, JOSE MIGUEL
MARIN GARCIA, JULIAN

AYUCAR, HECTOR

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE SANTIAGO
RODRIGUEZ ANDRES, ADRIAN
BENITO MARTINEZ, JESUS

CANAS CAPELLAN, SERGIO

ZUNIGA NUNEZ, JOSE LUIS

ORDAS CASADO, JOSE CARLOS
SANTAMARIA RUEDA, OSCAR

NOVO GARCIA, JAVIER

REPES VALGANON, JOSE JUAN
MANZANOS, EDUARDO

LEON MOZO0, JOSE LUIS

RUESGA SOTO, JOSE LUIS

VICENTE ALVAREZ, CESAR

SAN MATEO FERNANDEZ, FELIX CESAR

domingo, 21 de abril de 2013

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Club

CALAHORRA TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE

RIOJA TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE

INFIERNO

MASPORMENOS ARNEDO TRI
TRI UR-GAZIA

ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO
DEMANDA CICLOS
CALAHORRA TRIATLON
DEMANDA CICLOS
INDEPENDIENTE

RIOJA TRIATLON

UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

HORIBELTZ TRIATLOI TALDEA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SAKANA TRIATLOI TALDEA

RIOJA TRIATLON
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Sector 1

0:17:32

0:17:56

0:17:25

0:18:07

0:17:39

0:17:04

0:17:23

0:17:01

0:18:49

0:17:48

0:17:18

0:17:15

0:17:49

0:17:26

0:17:53

0:17:14

0:16:57

0:17:07

0:17:31

0:17:47

0:17:24

Sector 2

0:42:58

0:42:47

0:44:20

0:43:26

0:44:48

0:45:59

0:45:29

0:45:54

0:44:19

0:44:59

0:45:46

0:45:54

0:45:16

0:45:44

0:45:26

0:46:02

0:46:28

0:46:17

0:45:46

0:45:34

0:45:48

Sector 3

0:10:10

0:10:14

0:09:25

0:09:45

0:08:55

0:08:38

0:08:57

0:09:03

0:08:52

0:09:14

0:08:58

0:08:58

0:09:04

0:09:06

0:09:01

0:09:07

0:09:01

0:09:05

0:09:17

0:09:21

0:09:32

Meta

1:10:40

1:10:57

1:11:10

1:11:18

1:11:22

1:11:41

1:11:49

1:11:58

1:12:00

1:12:01

1:12:02

1:12:07

1:12:09

1:12:16

1:12:20

1:12:23

1:12:26

1:12:29

1:12:34

1:12:42

1:12:44



Pos.

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Dorsal

36

97

49

30

100

151

78

145

150

130

102

117

132

154

25

116

104

96

114

Nombre

SERNA ALONSO, JOSE LUIS

VECI PAJUELO, JAVIER

MORENO LADRERA, UNAI
MARTINEZ RAMOS, JESUS

SAENZ GONZALO, DAVID

REMIREZ ACIN, PEDRO JUAN
MARTINEZ SAMANO, JUAN CARLOS
CARO MURNOZ, RAUL

CARRACEDO IGLESIAS, DANIEL
ZORZANO GONZALO, PEDRO PABLO
RUIZ LALINDE, DIEGO

BUEZO URRECHO, CESAR
HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS
CENZANO GUERREROS, EDUARDO
ADAN MARMOL, JORGE
GUTIERREZ GAY, MIGUEL

ABAD CASTILLO, JAVIER

LOPEZ NEGUERUELA, RAUL
CORREIA. PAULO

LANGARICA, BORJA

GARCIA DEL REY, ENRIQUE

domingo, 21 de abril de 2013

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Club

UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGU
ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO

RIOJA TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE

EL VILLAR RUNING TEAM
RIOJA TRIATLON

RIOJA TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE

RIOJA TRIATLON

PENA SOLERA CICLISTA RIOJAN
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA HARENSE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CALAHORRA TRIATLON

C.A. ENTREVINAS
INDEPENDIENTE

RIOJA TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RIOJA TRIATLON
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Sector 1

0:17:35

0:17:50

0:18:03

0:16:00

0:19:06

0:17:28

0:19:34

0:18:33

0:18:04

0:17:27

0:17:29

0:17:34

0:17:52

0:18:58

0:18:35

0:17:03

0:17:33

0:17:43

0:18:06

0:16:53

0:17:55

Sector 2

0:46:34

0:45:25

0:44:47

0:48:45

0:44:14

0:45:58

0:44:24

0:44:50

0:46:40

0:47:12

0:47:53

0:48:12

0:48:01

0:45:56

0:46:59

0:49:18

0:48:39

0:48:47

0:48:19

0:47:55

0:48:36

Sector 3

0:08:36

0:09:41

0:10:22

0:08:29

0:10:08

0:10:24

0:09:56

0:10:32

0:09:15

0:09:43

0:09:21

0:08:59

0:08:56

0:09:59

0:09:23

0:08:59

0:09:09

0:08:59

0:09:05

0:10:52

0:09:15

Meta

1:12:45

1:12:56

1:13:12

1:13:14

1:13:28

1:13:50

1:13:54

1:13:55

1:13:59

1:14:22

1:14:43

1:14:45

1:14:49

1:14:53

1:14:57

1:15:20

1:15:21

1:15:29

1:15:30

1:15:40

1:15:46



Pos. Dorsal
80 136
81 87
82 155
83 124
84 59
85 47
86 82
87 72
88 60
89 39
90 46
91 88
92 48
93 92
94 61
95 133
9% 129
97 135
98 34
99 108
100 54

Nombre

AMILBURU ORTE, RODOLFO

SANZ EGUIZABAL, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
ORTEGA BRAGADO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
FRIAS MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA PUVIA, ALFONSO

VARAS VARAS, JOSE LUIS

BENITO AYUSO, RAMON

CELAYA FUENTES, JUAN IGNACIO
MARTINEZ GARRIDO, JOSE ANGEL
BOVEDA, RAUL

CRESPO MORENO, JOSE ENRIQUE
RUIZ MARIJUAN, JAVIER

SAINZ DE UGARTE FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
FABREGA MIRANDA, MIKEL

CUEVA LEIVA, MARIA ANGELA
BARBERO DEL TESO, LUIS
SAMANIEGO ESPARZA, JAVIER

GOMEZ IJALBA, MARIA

domingo, 21 de abril de 2013

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

RIOJA TRIATLON

RIOJA TRIATLON

DEMANDA CICLOS

+RUN

INDEPENDIENTE

360 RIOJA RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

S.D.R. ARENAS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

RIOJA TRIATLON

RIOJA TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. SANDALIO TRIATLON

42195

AIKE VIANA TREKKING

INDEPENDIENTE
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Sector 1

0:17:06

0:18:12

0:17:44

0:17:54

0:18:32

0:17:51

0:18:40

0:18:52

0:18:08

0:18:19

0:18:01

0:18:05

0:17:45

0:19:04

0:19:54

0:19:01

0:18:56

0:18:20

0:17:57

0:22:11

0:19:17

Sector 2

0:49:27

0:48:04

0:48:43

0:49:38

0:47:39

0:49:44

0:48:17

0:47:42

0:49:28

0:48:36

0:49:50

0:49:28

0:50:00

0:48:34

0:47:36

0:49:07

0:49:09

0:50:44

0:51:40

0:45:02

0:50:09

Sector 3

0:09:16

0:09:47

0:09:57

0:09:02

0:10:27

0:09:05

0:09:50

0:10:15

0:09:18

0:10:14

0:09:30

0:09:49

0:09:49

0:10:00

0:10:20

0:10:05

0:10:11

0:09:34

0:09:04

0:11:42

0:09:58

Meta

1:15:49

1:16:03

1:16:24

1:16:34

1:16:38

1:16:40

1:16:47

1:16:49

1:16:54

1:17:09

1:17:21

1:17:22

1:17:34

1:17:38

1:17:50

1:18:13

1:18:16

1:18:38

1:18:41

1:18:55

1:19:24



Pos.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

Dorsal

115

35

123

66

20

90

86

18

31

143

38

44

15

69

51

139

53

57

148

131

24

Nombre

PARAISO ROMEA, JESUS ANGEL
ZABALA SAENZ, RUBEN

NAVARRO VILLAGRASA, JOSE MARIA
REJADO JIMENEZ, JAIME
CORCUERA ATIENZA, DAVID
VICENTE LOPEZ, ANTONIO
OLMOS HERMOSILLA, AGUSTIN
NEGUERUELA RUIZ, JULIO
AYUCAR PELLEJERO, ANDRES
CONDE MENDOZA, IGNACIO
SERNA ALONSO, CARLOS
CASTRILLO CELADA, MIGUEL ANGEL
SALGADO MUNOZ, VICTOR
IRIARTE LOPEZ DE ARMENTIA, JON
BAYO MUNOZ, DAVID

GARCIA LASO, MIGUEL

VAREA PEREZ, DIEGO

MARTINEZ VELEZ, MIGUEL

CALVO PEREZ, RAQUEL

LAFUENTE MUNOZ, CARMELO

CENZANO PAEZ, JORGE

domingo, 21 de abril de 2013

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

RIOJA TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

RIOJA TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

RIOJA TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

RIOJA TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

AIKE VIANA TREKKING
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Sector 1

0:19:52

0:19:03

0:17:41

0:18:48

0:19:11

0:19:14

0:19:19

0:20:32

0:19:48

0:19:27

0:17:58

0:20:02

0:19:20

0:19:39

0:21:01

0:19:44

0:18:09

0:20:29

0:19:35

0:20:52

0:20:51

Sector 2

0:48:27

0:50:20

0:53:17

0:52:32

0:52:06

0:52:04

0:52:21

0:51:10

0:51:28

0:52:49

0:55:59

0:53:12

0:54:03

0:53:04

0:51:11

0:54:37

0:57:28

0:54:14

0:55:07

0:53:09

0:53:10

Sector 3

0:11:14

0:10:55

0:09:32

0:09:52

0:10:03

0:10:23

0:10:21

0:10:22

0:11:05

0:10:23

0:09:12

0:09:56

0:10:00

0:10:47

0:11:40

0:10:10

0:09:13

0:10:10

0:10:12

0:10:58

0:11:16

Meta

1:19:33

1:20:18

1:20:30

1:21:12

1:21:20

1:21:41

1:22:01

1:22:04

1:22:21

1:22:39

1:23:09

1:23:10

1:23:23

1:23:30

1:23:52

1:24:31

1:24:50

1:24:53

1:24:54

1:24:59

1:25:17



Pos.

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

Dorsal

134

55

126

63

40

23

16

111

68

101

89

37

11

14

95

42

121

Nombre

GONZALEZ GARCIA, DAVID
LANGARICA AGUINIGA, JULIO
FERNANDEZ BUJARRABAL, MIGUEL
CERDENO GOMEZ, ENRIQUE
SALIDO SOMALO, MIGUEL
RUIZ RUIZ, DAVID

GONZALEZ CASORRAN, BORJA
AYUCAR ECHARRI, RAUL

GIL ROYO, MIGUEL

TEJADA FERNANDEZ, AZUCENA
FLEER, KSENIA

RUIZ MARIN, CARLOS

RUIZ SANTOLAYA, JULIAN ANTONIO

SANCHEZ RUIZ-TELLO, ROSA ESPERANZA

PRIOR PALACIN , ALMUDENA
RUIZ ALGUACIL, PRISCILA

PESO VICENTE, JOSE RAMON

domingo, 21 de abril de 2013

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Femenino

Femenino

Masculino

Club

RIOJA TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TOLEDO SPORTMAN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AMIGOS DEL CICLOTURISMO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SHERPA
INDEPENDIENTE
RIOJA TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE
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Sector 1

0:20:10

0:19:05

0:20:37

0:18:25

0:20:35

0:19:21

0:20:58

0:21:04

0:19:42

0:21:17

0:23:54

0:23:51

0:22:12

0:19:56

0:24:15

0:24:14

0:20:55

Sector 2

0:54:18

0:55:52

0:54:55

0:58:54

0:54:51

0:57:30

0:55:44

0:57:54

1:04:09

1:03:18

1:00:45

1:00:43

1:02:41

1:08:11

1:02:26

1:03:54

1:07:05

Sector 3

0:11:28

0:11:05

0:10:32

0:09:11

0:11:07

0:10:39

0:11:03

0:14:05

0:10:34

0:11:00

0:12:38

0:12:44

0:12:46

0:10:39

0:12:37

0:12:13

0:12:22

Meta

1:25:56

1:26:02

1:26:04

1:26:30

1:26:33

1:27:30

1:27:45

1:33:03

1:34:25

1:35:35

1:37:17

1:37:18

1:37:39

1:38:46

1:39:18

1:40:21

1:40:22



